<b>59070</b>	
	Val Mal - 10500
RECORDING REQUESTED BX	98 JUN -2 All :40 Vol. M98 Page 18562
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
LANCASTER MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.	
43723 N. 20TH STREET WEST STE. 205	
LANCASTER, CA. 93534	
NOTE: - After having h	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE and Deed of Trust hereby assignment
	and Deed of Trust hereby assigned.
LOAN NO: 98833124 TITLE ORDER NO: 47531	
	ESCROW NO. AT-67582
FOR VALUE PECETURE	
	gaed hereby grante
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS, IN	NC.
executed by	ertain Decd of Trust dated April 3, 1998 , 29 ,
JUAN N. MUMFORD AND TERRIE A. MUM	FORD, HUSBAND AND WIFE AS COMMUNITY PROPERTY
to Lawre comp war and	Trustor ;
LINGISTER MORIGAGE SERVICES, INC	., A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION
AND RECORDEDAPRIL 15,1998 AS INST in the office of the County Recorder	/ 45431CO *
	OF KLAMATH
DATED this 13th day of April	.1400
, <b>-</b>	LANCASTER MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC., A
	CALIFORNIA CORPORATION
	- XAL H. T
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	LEA HOUSTON PRESIDENT
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	) S.S.
On April 13, 1998 before a Notary Public in and for maid	
LEA HOUSTON, PRESIDE	Wr
NAME (S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIPTO ME (OR PROVED TO KE SAME IN HIS/HER/TREIR ADTHORIZED CAPACIT THE PENSON (S) OR THE ENTITY UPON BEBALF (	ON THE EASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE) TO BE THE PERSON(S) HEOSE INSTRUMENT AND ACREMONIZEDCED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EMECUTED THE ((IES), AND THAT BY HIG/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE (S) ON THE INSTRUMENT OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.
WITNESS MY BAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.	THE PLASON (S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.
(1, 0)	E COMM. #1144096
Signature Ander Co. Burn	2 My Comp Expires July 23 2004
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH :	(1418 area for official notarial seal)
Filed for record at request of <u>Lancaster</u> of <u>June</u> A.D., 19 98 at	Mortgage Services
of Mortgas	<u>Mortgage Services</u> the <u>2nd</u> day <u>11:46</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u>
FEE \$10.00	10,02
	By Kathlum Rogo